
Key Features: ■  8mm toughened safety glass  ■  2000mm high  ■  Silver, matt black, brushed brass  ■  Generous adjustment 
■  Concealed fi xings  ■  Ultra smooth and quiet slider operation, using stainless steel roller and round bottom rail  ■  Dedicated side panel 

with magnetic profi le to aid door closing    ■  Clean easy protection  ■  Lifetime guarantee

Hapi EV8 – Walk in enclosures

Hapi EVHapi EV

Silver 174.EVO8MP1

Matt Black  174.EVO8MP1BLK

Brushed Brass  174.EVO8MP1BRS 

Choose your glass panel combination

EVO8 CONFIGURATIONS

SIZE DOOR CODE DOOR CODE METAL CODE APERTURE
(MIN/MAX)

ADJUSTMENT

1000 174.W8650 174.W8659 385/405 970-990
1100 174.W8659 174.W8659 485/505 1070-1090
1200 174.W8659 174.W8651 485/505 1170-1190
1300 174.W8651 174.W8651

EVO8SPMP1B
585/605 1270-1290

1400 174.W8651 174.W8653 585/605 1370-1390
1500 174.W8653 174.W8653 685/705 1470-1490
1600 174.W8653 174.W8654

EVO8SPMP1BB
685/705 1570-1590

1700 174.W8654 174.W8654 655/685 1670-1690
2000 174.W8655 174.W8656 865/885 1970-1990

SIZE DOOR CODE DOOR CODE METAL CODE PROFILE CODE APERTURE
(MIN/MAX)

ADJUSTMENT

1000 174.W8650 174.W8659 EVO8SWMP 355/375 970-990
1100 174.W8659 174.W8659 EVO8SWMP 455/475 1070-1090
1200 174.W8659 174.W8651 EVO8SWMP 455/475 1170-1190
1300 174.W8651 174.W8651 EVO8SWMP

EVO8SPMP2B
555/575 1270-1290

1400 174.W8651 174.W8653 EVO8SWMP 555/575 1370-1390
1500 174.W8653 174.W8653 EVO8SWMP 655/675 1470-1490
1600 174.W8653 174.W8654 EVO8SWMP

EVO8SPMP2BB
655/675 1570-1590

1700 174.W8654 174.W8654 EVO8SWMP 755/775 1670-1690
2000 174.W8655 174.W8656 EVO8SWMP 855/875 1970-1990

SIZE DOOR CODE DOOR CODE METAL CODE SP DOOR CODE SP METAL CODE
APERTURE
(MIN/MAX) ADJUSTMENT

1000 174.W8650 174.W8659 EVO8SWMP 360/380 970-990
1100 174.W8659 174.W8659 EVO8SWMP 460/480 1070-1090
1200 174.W8659 174.W8651 EVO8SWMP 460/480 1170-1190
1300 174.W8651 174.W8651 EVO8SWMP

EVO8SPMP3B
560/580 1270-1290

1400 174.W8651 174.W8653 EVO8SWMP 560/580 1370-1390
1500 174.W8653 174.W8653 EVO8SWMP 660/680 1470-1490
1600 174.W8653 174.W8654 EVO8SWMP

EVO8SPMP3BB
660/680 1570-1590

1700 174.W8654 174.W8654 EVO8SWMP 760/780 1670-1690
2000 174.W8655 174.W8656 EVO8SWMP 860/880 1970-1990

EVO8SPMP1

EVO8SPMP2

EVO8SG700
EVO8SPMP3

EVO8SG760

EVO8SG800

EVO8SG900

ORDER 2 DOORS+METAL PACKAGESLIDING WETROOM

ORDER 2 DOORS+METAL PACKAGE+PROFILE PACAKGESLIDING WETROOM

+ + + +

SLIDING ENCLOSURE ORDER 2 DOORS+METAL PACKAGE+SP DOOR +SP METAL PACKAGE 

+ + +

+ +
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Glass panels  
1 x Sliding door pack

  Glass panels        
1 x Sliding door pack
1 x Closing  seal pack

 Glass panels          
1 x Sliding door pack           1 x Side panel

1 x Side panel fi xing pack

700mm  174.EVO8SG700

760mm  174.EVO8SG760

800mm 174.EVO8SG800

900mm  174.EVO8SG900   

Side Panels – Clear glass only

Includes wall profi le, clamp and closing magnetic seal

Chrome  174.EVO8MP3

Matt Black  174.EVO8MP3BLK   

Brushed Brass 174.EVO8MP3BRS 

Side Panel Fixing Pack
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Choose your Sliding Door Pack 
Includes wall profi le, bracing bar, T piece, handle, bottom rail (2000mm)      
and fi xings

3 Closing Seal - For Recess Installation

Clear  174.EVO8MP2

Matt Black  174.EVO8MP2BLK

Brushed Brass 174.EVO8MP2BRS

1

1

All dimensions are in milimetres unless otherwise stated. The information contained on this page was correct at date of issue. Fitting dimensions are provided as a guide 
only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances. We pursue a policy of continuing improvement in design and performance of our products and so reserve 
the right to change specifi cations without prior notice.




